Drive 52.0 miles, 1 h 19 min

Klamath Falls, OR to Cote Canyon, Chiloquin, OR
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Klamath Falls

Oregon

t+ 1 Head southeast on S 7th St toward OR-39 BUS N

Take OR-140 E to Godow Spring Rd in Beatty

€ 2. Turnleft at the 1st cross street onto OR-39 BUS N

€ 3. Turnleftto stay on OR-39 BUS N
rr 4. Turnright onto US-97 BUS N

r* 5. Turnright onto Main St

rr 6. Turnrightonto OR-39 S

€ 7. Turnleft onto OR-140 E

Continue on Godow Spring Rd. Take Oregon Pines Rd to Cote Canyon

Hot Springs
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8. Turn left onto Godow Spring Rd

9. Turn left onto Drews Rd

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Turn right onto Oregon Pines Rd
Continue onto NF-4464

Slight left

Slight left onto Nagelridge Way

Turn right onto Cote Canyon
@ Destination will be on the right

Cote Canyon
Chiloquin, OR 97624
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